Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Anderson - (867512) - Lerwick ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.72
1:16.25
1:17.80
1:18.54
1:18.88
1:19.12
1:20.33
1:20.34
1:21.23
1:21.32
1:21.32
1:22.50
1:23.76
1:24.94
1:25.50
1:25.76
1:27.91
1:32.96
1:37.80
1:39.54
1:43.10
1:53.97
1:57.75
2:03.70
2:13.93
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WA Pts

581
547
514
500
494
489
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452
450
450
431
412
395
387
384
356
301
259
245
221
163
148
128
100

Round

Date

02/06/19
04/05/19
07/12/18
17/06/18
16/06/19
05/05/18
09/11/19
16/02/20
11/11/18
26/11/17
14/04/18
06/05/17
11/02/18
1911117
19/02/17
11/06/17
15/04/17
13/11/16
16/04/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
09/11/14
09/02/14

Meet

Junior Inter County 2019

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

North District Open Championships 2019

Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020
Shetland age group championships 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2018

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

Shetland age group and schools championships
Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Buckie Age Group Meet

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
Buckie Age Groups 2015

LASC Sumburgh Hotel Meet 2015

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs

Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

Venue
Clickimin
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Buckie
Lerwick
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Buckie
Clickimin
Buckie
Lerwick
Shetland
Buckie
Clickimin
Lochside

Clickimin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.34
1:20.33
1:18.88
1:14.72
1:16.25
1:17.80
1:21.23
1:18.54
1:19.12
1:21.32
1:23.76
1:21.32
1:24.94
1:25.76
1:22.50
1:27.91
1:25.50
1:32.96
1:37.80
1:39.54
1:43.10
1:53.97
1:57.75
2:03.70

2:13.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
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581
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489
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245
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Round
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Date

16/02/20
09/11/19
16/06/19
02/06/19
04/05/19
07/12/18
11/11/18
17/06/18
05/05/18
14/04/18
11/02/18
26/11/17
19/11/17
11/06/17
06/05/17
15/04/17
19/02/17
13/11/16
16/04/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
09/11/14
09/02/14

Meet

Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020
North District Open Championships 2019

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019

Junior Inter County 2019

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Shetland age group championships 2018

2108 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Shetland age group and schools championships
T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Buckie Age Group Meet

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
Buckie Age Groups 2015

LASC Sumburgh Hotel Meet 2015

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs

Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

Venue
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Buckie
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Lerwick
Buckie
Clickimin
Clickimin
Buckie
Lerwick
Shetland
Buckie
Clickimin
Lochside

Clickimin
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